
Pos 

 

1B 
1 
2 
3 

 

2B 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

 

3A 
1 

 

3B 
1 
2 
3 

 

4A 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

 

4B 
1 

 

5B 
1 

 

6 
1 
2 

 

7 
1 
2 

 

8A 

No. 

39 
40 
43 

44 
45 
52 
48 
49 

53 

55 
56 
54 

57 
60 
59 
61 
58 

62 

63 

65 
64 

67 
71 

Name 

Emanuele Raul GIORA 
Emilio MELLONI 
Luca BOSINI 

Gianmaria MARCOMINI 
Marco CANOLA 
Marco SOLIANI 
Daniele BERCELLI 
Massimo FAZIO 

Maurizio FUMI 

Gabriele FRAZZANI 
Silvano FUOCHI 
Giancarlo RIZZOLI 

Enrico TROLIO 
Andrea GALEAZZI 
Stefano FANTESINI 
Antonello  PELIZZARI 
Ercole GIORGI 

Alessandro FERRARI 

Filippo GENNARI 

Lorenzo PIPPA 
Marco PIPPA 

Christian RAPUZZI 
Daniele LANDI 

Class 

1B 
1B 
1B 

2B 
2B 
2B 
2B 
2B 

3A 

3B 
3B 
3B 

4A 
4A 
4A 
4A 
4A 

4B 

5B 

6 
6 

7 
7 

Model/Engine 

Vo lk sw agen L upo  
Suzuki Swift 
Citroen Saxo 

Citroen Saxo  
Peugeot 106 
Suzuki Swift 
Citroen Saxo 
Citroen Saxo 

Peugeot 106 

Clio RS 
Reanult Clio  
Opel Astra 

Peugeot 106 
Citroen C2 
Peugeot 106 
Peugeot 205 
P e u g e o t  1 0 6  R a l ll y  

Renault Clio 

Renault Clio RS 

Lancia Turbo 
Lancia Turbo 

Fiat Polini 04 
Fiat X19 

Best Tm 

1:47.315 
1:49.511 
1:51.583 

1:45.240 
1:45.769 
1:48.605 
1:49.435 
1:56.551 

1:47.164 

1:44.882 
1:47.108 
1:47.512 

1:37.130 
1:37.863 
1:41.012 
1:43.868 

1:38.600 

1:35.679 

1:36.928 
1:39.453 

1:35.392 
1:40.342 

Diff 

2.196 
4.268 

0.529 
3.365 
4.195 

11.311 

2.226 
2.630 

0.733 
3.882 
6.738 

2.525 

4.950 

Gap 

2.196 
2.072 

0.529 
2.836 
0.830 
7.116 

2.226 
0.404 

0.733 
3.149 
2.856 

2.525 

4.950 

In Lap 

2 
3 
2 

2 
3 
3 
3 
3 

3 

2 
2 
3 

3 
3 
3 
3 
0 

2 

3 

2 
2 

3 
3 

Best Speed 

78,833 
77,253 
75,818 

80,388 
79,986 
77,897 
77,306 
72,586 

78,944 

80,662 
78,986 
78,689 

87,100 
86,447 
83,752 
81,450 

- 

85,801 

88,421 

87,281 
85,065 

88,687 
84,312 
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Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

 

9 
1 
2 
3 

No. 
8 

10 
7 

12 
9 

26 

70 
68 
69 

Name 
Matteo POLLINI 
Graziano ROTTINI 
Giacomo POLLINI 
David PAPANI 
Giancarlo MARONI 
Enrico ZANDONA' 

Francesco LIBERATO 
Andrea BUTTURA 
Gianluca ACCADIA 

Class 
8A 
8A 
8A 
8A 
8A 
8A 

9 
9 
9 

Model/Engine 
Cigala Suzuki 
Cigala Renato 
Suzuki Reali 
F. Gloria 
M a r c h e s i n i  H a y a b u s a  
R e y n a rd  H a ya b u s a  

Fiat 500 
Fiat 500 
F ia t G iannini  700 

Best Tm 
1:25.451 
1:25.906 
1:26.501 
1:27.442 
1:29.040 
1:29.070 

1:47.676 
1:56.393 
1:56.634 

Diff 

0.455 
1.050 
1.991 
3.589 
3.619 

8.717 
8.958 

Gap 

0.455 
0.595 
0.941 
1.598 
0.030 

8.717 
0.241 

In Lap 
3 
3 
2 
3 
2 
1 

3 
3 
1 

Best Speed 
99,004 
98,480 
97,802 
96,750 
95,013 
94,981 

78,569 
72,685 
72,535 
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